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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY QUESTION 2844
DATE OF P.UBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PA ER: 12 OCTOBER 2018 (INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER MO 32-20181
2844. Mr D W Macpherson (DA) to ask the IVlinister of Police:

What total number of cases that were reported at the Umhlali Pollce Station of (a) murder, (b) attempted murder, (c) rape, (d) house breaking, (e) hijacking, (fl theft of motor vehicles and (g) house robbery resulted in convictions in the 2017-18 financial year?
NW3140E
REPLY:


The following number of convictions were recorded at Umhlali Police Statlon In the 2017/2018 flnancial year:



a.	Murder

Offence

Total convictions 6

b .	Attem ted murder _	5
{c/	Rap
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